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Company Contact Email Phone Room

Rittal Canada Andre Bousette bousette.an@rittal.ca 905-795-0843 Alhambra Room

Westburne Mark Livingston mark.livingston@westburne.ca 519-893-1711 Angus Room

Nedco Colin Barnett colin.barnett@nedco.ca 416-727-0301 Cascade (Thursday)

Westburne Mark Livingston mark.livingston@westburne.ca 647-454-0407 Cascade (Wednesday)

EECOL Nadine Smith-Payne nadine.smith-payne@eecol.com 587-585-1654 Champlain Room

WESCO Distribution Jessica Smith jesssmith@wescodist.com 905-474-7231 Conservatory

Panduit Corporation Michael Taylor mit@panduit.com 708-532-1800 Empress Room

Littelfuse Inc. Jarrod Pridham jpridham@littelfuse.com	 519-301-3386 Frontenac Room

Eaton Bob Brake bobbrake@eaton.com 905-466-4356 Ivor Petrak Room 

Shawflex Robert Kassies robert.kassies@mattr.com	 416-402-5538 Lacombe Room

Nedco Colin Barnett colin.barnett@nedco.ca 416-727-0301 McKenzie Boardroom

Sonepar Niki Kazakoglou niki.kazakoglou@sonepar.ca 514-880-7870 New Brunswick Room

Service Wire Company Kerith Richards kerith.ricahrds@servicewire.com 304-390-3185 Norquay Room

Southwire Maria Sial maria.sial@southwire.com 905-617-6778 Oak Room

Guillevin International Luc Rodier luc.rodier@guillevin.com 438-223-6469 Palliser Boardroom

LEDVANCE Lori Bagazzoli l.bagazzoli@ledvance.com	 416-453-4713 Princess Room (Wednesday)

Delta Transformers Mario Mongrain Mario.Mongrain@delta.xfo.com 514-923-1878 Princess Room (Thursday)

E.B. Horsman Jennifer Van Den Abeele jvandenabeele@ebhorsman.com 778-545-9919 x1002 Strathcona Room

Rockwell Automation Don Shoemaker ddshoemaker@ra.rockwell.com 216-306-7732 Victoria Boardroom

Siemens Canada Lioudmila Nabki lioudmila.nabki@siemens.com 416-505-6199 Room 1982

Schneider Electric Canada Shaun MacGarvie Shaun.MacGarvie@se.com 647-461-1057 Room 2522

Liteline Mike Smith msmith@liteline.com	 437-286-4005 Room 2524

Room 2526

Conexiom Monika Todorova mtodorova@conexiom.com 416-723-5865 Room 2528

ECS Electrical Cable Supply Christy Morrison cmorrison@ecswire.com	 416-389-9314 Room 2530

2024 Head Office Meeting Hosts

If you are interested in meeting with one of these head office host companies, please contact them directly.

Note: Manufacturers, distributors, and reps are responsible for arranging convenient meeting times as EFC staff will not schedule or confirm appointments.
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